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Article number

Technical data

Air direction

Loss of pressure
Installation

Installation site

Type of installation
Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Suitable for nominal size
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Ambient temperature
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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0059.0176

MAICO

Short description

Internal grille for ventilation and air extraction, plastic, pearl

white, DN 450 / 500

Ventilation and air extraction
8 Pa

Inside

Wall

Surface-mounted

Synthetic material

Pearl white, similar to RAL 1013
1kg

1,01 kg

450 mm / 500 mm

580 mm

580 mm

580 mm

580 mm

580 mm

580 mm

65 °C

1 piece

c

4012799591764
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Dimensioned drawing [mm]
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