PRODUCTDATA SHEET

IG 45/50





Short description

Internal grille for ventilation and air extraction, plastic, pearl white, DN 450 / 500 $\,$

Article number

0059.0176

Technical data

Air direction	Ventilation and air extraction
Loss of pressure	8 Pa
Installation	Inside
Installation site	Wall
Type of installation	Surface-mounted
Material	Synthetic material
Colour	Pearl white, similar to RAL 1013
Weight	1 kg
Weight including packaging	1,01 kg
Suitable for nominal size	450 mm / 500 mm
Width	580 mm
Height	580 mm
Depth	580 mm
Width with packaging	580 mm
Height with packaging	580 mm
Depth with packaging	580 mm
Ambient temperature	65 °C
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799591764

PRODUCTDATA SHEET

IG 45/50

Dimensioned drawing [mm]





